
              

KELLY’S  

SUMMER  

Let’s Keep  

 

SQUARE DANCING 
SSD/MAINSTREAM 

Dance 7:00-9:00 Thursday, May 18 Arcola East Community Centre 
Dance 7:00-9:00 Tuesday, June 6 Arcola East Community Centre 

Dance 7:00-9:00 Tuesday, June 13 Arcola East Community Centre 
Dance 7:00-9:00 Tuesday, June 20 Arcola East Community Centre 

Dance 7:00-9:00 Tuesday, June 27 Arcola East Community Centre 
Dance 7:00-9:00 Thursday, July 13 Arcola East Community Centre 

• Special Dance: Saturday, July 22 **Bengough - see poster 
Dance 7:00-9:00 Thursday, July 27 Arcola East Community Centre 

Dance 7:00-9:00 Thursday, August 3 Arcola East Community Centre 
Dance 7:00-9:00 Thursday, August 17 Arcola East Community Centre 

4:00 – 10:00 Summer wind-up POTLUCK & Dance 
Thursday, August 31  TBA 

 

ARCOLA EAST COMMUNITY CENTRE: 3860 Buckingham Drive East  
**BENGOUGH DANCE IS AT THE GREEN CHURCH, 380 MAIN STREET, Bengough 

 

$75.00/person/ for the 10 summer regular dances OR $10/person/dance 
 

WITH CALLER couple 

KELLY FRIZZELL  & assistant BRENDAN STEVENS 
 

For more info contact Kelly @ 306 527-7662 or Brendan @ 306 527-7663 or H:306-781-1091 


